
CT
非再用型

KT
非再用型

認可規格
認可規格

CTアプリケーション

特性表 特性表

スターヒューズ株式会社 スターヒューズ株式会社
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定格電圧（Ｖ） 定格電流（A） 遮断容量 溶断特性 A D L

250
1・3・5・10・15・20・30

40・50・60

AC-2

(2500A)
B　種

13

16

15

20

50

75

(mm)寸法/仕様

エンクロヒューズ エンクロヒューズ 刃形

寸法公差：電気用品安全法技術基準参照

定格電流（A） A B C D E L

寸法

寸法公差：電気用品安全法技術基準参照

定格電圧（Ｖ） 定格電流（A） 遮断容量 溶断特性 備　　考

250

3・5・10・15・20・30
40・50・60
75・100
150・200
250・300・400
500・600

AC-2
(2500A)

AC-5
(5000A)

B　種 消弧剤無

(mm)

(mm)

 仕様

3・5・10・15・20・30
40・50・60
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75
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SF301　250V 30A  1P
SF601　250V 60A  1P

Voltage Rating

Agency Approvals
Agency Approvals

CT Applications

Ampere Rating Breaking Capacity Electrical Charactaristics Remarks

Type B Non-arc
extinguishing
material

Time-current characteristic curve Time-current characteristic curve

Dimensional tolerance : Refer to Technological Standard of 
　　　　　　　　　　　　  Electrical Appliance and Material Safety Law

Dimensional tolerance : Refer to Technological Standard of 
　　　　　　　　　　　　  Electrical Appliance and Material Safety Law

Size / Spec

Spec

Size

Voltage Rating Ampere Rating Ampere RatingBreaking Capacity Electrical Charactaristics

92冨士端子工業株式会社
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Non-Renewable Type Non-Renewable Type

Enclosed Fuse Enclosed Fuse


